UKBS5 High Breaking Capacity Mini Circuit Breaker

UKB5 S5 /BT IR =S

UKB5-63
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Double wiring

lcn:4.5kA UKB5-63D
lcn: 6kA UKB5-63
Icn: 10kA UKB5-63H
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Single wiring
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Double wiring Double wiring
ontop on bottom
UKB5S-63D UKB5X-63D
UKB5S-63 UKB5X-63
UKB5S-63H UKB5X-63H

FEBRIE Rated current
BT ARINSEBY (B, C. DEFE/®) Tripping modes/curves(B,C or D)
WA MR ANZR) Pole number(Neutral pole: N)

DUTEE
D:4.5kA

(lcn)
non:6kA

Breaking capacity
H:10kA

ORI ENER R E Rated frame current

EEHR Connection mode

F o WEL Non:Double wiring

N: g4  N:Singlewiring

S: EXELE  S:Double wiring on top

X: FWEE X : Double wiring on bottom
BT FS Design code

VXS Enterprise code
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UKB5 High Breaking Capacity Mini Circuit Breaker

UKB5 S i/ NELHT IR =S

Technology Specification

BARESH

B E(Ue) Rated voltage

~ KR:PAL\‘

| UKB5-63 4

EN60898(IEC898). GB/T 10963.1

230V/400V; 50/60Hz

I

HES MBS Ics Rated breaking capacity

6kA IEC898(1-63A)

S 045 Trip charetor

B. C. D% B, C, D Type charcteristics curve

= AT EIBAVERTES Max fuse than can be connected to 100A gL(>10kA)

R F Selection grade 3

T/EREEIBRE Work environment temperature -5°C-+40°C

M= BRIP &4 Case protection grade Ip40R %S IP40(After installation)

BS54y Electrical life

ADFEO00KERIFNIE Notless of 8000 times switching aperation

WM E# Mechanical life

RDF20000:RBHETENME Not less of 20000 times switching aperation

Mechanical Parameters

s
ZEHR Installation mode

SMEEE The length of exposed plane

45mm

JMS B E Enclosure height

81.4mm

SMREEE Enclosure width

17.8mm&E K (&% ) 17.8mm every pole(monopole)

ZEAI Moutily manner

K BIECIESHM35mm The standard IEC 35mm rail

uwF A= Terminal manner

AR F O EEEHER S % Dual purpose terminal can connect generatrix and wire

Ui F #2827 Terminal block capability

S#1-25mm BHEIEE0.8-2mm  Conductor 1-25mm, Generatrix thickness 0.8-2mm
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UKB5 High Breaking Capacity Mini Circuit Breaker

UKB5 &5 /BT & 25

Accessories

B 4
HHBNAY S Auxilicary contact UKZ7-AHK(M33m) (Referto P33)
IR EIZ R S Contact with alarm indication UKZ7-NHK(/33m@) (Refer to P33)
FREHE Shunttrip UKZ7-ASA(T34%) (Refer to P34)
RIEBRHIZE Under voltage trip UKZ7-USA(341) (RefertoP34)

Outline and Installaiton Dimensions

IMEERERT

81.4
81.4

® Jm]. [
81.4
81.4
81.4

sle | elele i |®

L)

178 356 ‘ 534 2 2 ‘
1P 2P/1P+N 3P 3P+1N 4p
Main Feature
FERHS
BFERFIIEIECSISFHIGB/T 10963.1 Conforming of latest standard of IEC and GB 10963-99
BRI R e T Accurate current tripping and setting
S HTEE I EIK 6kA High breaking capabllity up to 6kA
RESMIRREES), TLIMSAVEEME High current limitation capabillty to realize the high selection
BN i FEESBEHFEES%, By EREEHE Dual-terminal at two sides is suitable for the busway and
“w single-core conductor
SINEEME RS
S&ENEKIEZEYT, HEX Multiple-function accessories series
B, o LIRIEREES Wiring screw of combined channel with large torque and solid witing and rapid wiring
BIEHZE D EER Free incoming-line direction of power supply
KRIPAL
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UKBS5 High Breaking Capacity Mini Circuit Breaker
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UKB5 &5 /BT & 28

XS IR e IR E RIS B SRR
BRIPER, BEEBRREEN

ab
BEo

Prevention of overload and short
circuit of electrical device and circuit

B AN

B Type charcteristics curve
BRETARIN3-51n
FEER T ARSI
Translent tripping 3-5In

Mainly applied to non-sense or a
sense of micro-circuits

CHytErhZ:

C Type charcteristics curve
BaATARH15-10In
FEEATRPAER S B
Translent tripping 5-10In

Mainly used for lighting or partial
power circuit

DRFERR L

D Type charcteristics curve
BEATERH010-20In
FRERATHNERZEEE
R[] 8

Translent tripping 10-20In

Mainly use for partial power circuit
or strong inductive circuit

1P

1P+N

2P

ERE B
Rated
current
In(A)

s &8

2 4

10
16
20
25
32
40
50
63
80

UKB5-63/1/B6

UKB5-63/1/B10
UKB5-63/1/B16
UKB5-63/1/B20
UKB5-63/1/B25
UKB5-63/1/B32
UKB5-63/1/B40
UKB5-63/1/B50
UKB5-63/1/B63
UKB5-80/1/B80

UKB5-63/1N/B6

UKB5-63/1N/B10
UKB5-63/1N/B16
UKB5-63/1N/B20
UKB5-63/1N/B25
UKB5-63/1N/B32
UKB5-63/1N/B40
UKB5-63/1N/B50
UKB5-63/1N/B63
UKB5-80/1N/B80

UKB5-63/2/B6

UKB5-63/2/B10
UKB5-63/2/B16
UKB5-63/2/B20
UKB5-63/2/B25
UKB5-63/2/B32
UKB5-63/2/B40
UKB5-63/2/B50
UKB5-63/2/B63
UKB5-80/2/B80

10
16
20
25
32
40
50
63
80

UKB5-63/1/C6

UKB5-63/1/C10
UKB5-63/1/C16
UKB5-63/1/C20
UKB5-63/1/C25
UKB5-63/1/C32
UKB5-63/1/C40
UKB5-63/1/C50
UKB5-63/1/C63
UKB5-80/1/C80

UKB5-63/1N/C6

UKB5-63/1N/C10
UKB5-63/1N/C16
UKB5-63/1N/C20
UKB5-63/1N/C25
UKB5-63/1N/C32
UKB5-63/1N/C40
UKB5-63/1N/C50
UKB5-63/1N/C63
UKB5-80/1N/C80

UKB5-63/2/C6

UKB5-63/2/C10
UKB5-63/2/C16
UKB5-63/2/C20
UKB5-63/2/C25
UKB5-63/2/C32
UKB5-63/2/C40
UKB5-63/2/C50
UKB5-63/2/C63
UKB5-80/2/C80

10
16
20
25
32
40
50
63
80

UKB5-63/1/D6

UKB5-63/1/D10
UKB5-63/1/D16
UKB5-63/1/D20
UKB5-63/1/D25
UKB5-63/1/D32
UKB5-63/1/D40
UKB5-63/1/D50
UKB5-63/1/D63
UKB5-80/1/D80

UKB5-63/1N/D6

UKB5-63/1N/D10
UKB5-63/1N/D16
UKB5-63/1N/D20
UKB5-63/1N/D25
UKB5-63/1N/D32
UKB5-63/1N/D40
UKB5-63/1N/D50
UKB5-63/1N/D63
UKB5-80/1N/D80

UKB5-63/2/D6

UKB5-63/2/D10
UKB5-63/2/D16
UKB5-63/2/D20
UKB5-63/2/D25
UKB5-63/2/D32
UKB5-63/2/D40
UKB5-63/2/D50
UKB5-63/2/D63
UKB5-80/2/D80
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UKB5 High Breaking Capacity Mini Circuit Breaker

=]

UKB5 &5 /BT & 25

XS &R RENTEHS
RISERIFER, BEB®E
RIREINEE

Prevention of overload and

short circuit of electrical device
and circuit

B

B Type charcteristics curve
BaATAR4N3-5In
FEEA T RRAIMFERBE
Translent tripping 3-5In

Mainly applied to non-sense or a
sense of micro-circuits

CHrltm %

C Type charcteristics curve
BaASAR305-10In

FEERTRBIHID NN EE

Translent tripping 5-10In
Mainly used for lighting or partial
power circuit

DRI

D Type charcteristics curve
BEATAR3010-20In
FEEATHHERFEER
REMEE] %

Translent tripping 10-20In

Mainly use for partial power circuit
or strong inductive circuit

3P

3P+N

4p

EERB
Rated
current
In(A)

10
16
20
25
32
40
50
63
80

10
16
20
25
32
40
50
63
80

UKB5-63/3/B6

UKB5-63/3/B10
UKB5-63/3/B16
UKB5-63/3/B20
UKB5-63/3/B25
UKB5-63/3/B32
UKB5-63/3/B40
UKB5-63/3/B50
UKB5-63/3/B63
UKB5-80/3/B80

UKB5-63/3/C6

UKB5-63/3/C10
UKB5-63/3/C16
UKB5-63/3/C20
UKB5-63/3/C25
UKB5-63/3/C32
UKB5-63/3/C40
UKB5-63/3/C50
UKB5-63/3/C63
UKB5-80/3/C80

1X 3% 5% Nx

27 417 67 N

UKB5-63/3N/B6

UKB5-63/3N/B10
UKB5-63/3N/B16
UKB5-63/3N/B20
UKB5-63/3N/B25
UKB5-63/3N/B32
UKB5-63/3N/B40
UKB5-63/3N/B50
UKB5-63/3N/B63
UKB5-80/3N/B80

UKB5-63/1N/C6

UKB5-63/1N/C10
UKB5-63/1N/C16
UKB5-63/1N/C20
UKB5-63/1N/C25
UKB5-63/1N/C32
UKB5-63/1N/C40
UKB5-63/1N/C50
UKB5-63/1N/C63
UKB5-80/1N/C80

1X 3% 5% 7%

27 47 61 8

UKB5-63/4/B6

UKB5-63/4/B10
UKB5-63/4/B16
UKB5-63/4/B20
UKB5-63/4/B25
UKB5-63/4/B32
UKB5-63/4/B40
UKB5-63/4/B50
UKB5-63/4/B63
UKB5-80/4/B80

UKB5-63/4/C6

UKB5-63/4/C10
UKB5-63/4/C16
UKB5-63/4/C20
UKB5-63/4/C25
UKB5-63/4/C32
UKB5-63/4/C40
UKB5-63/4/C50
UKB5-63/4/C63
UKB5-80/4/C80

10
16
20
25
32
40
50
63
80

UKB5-63/3/D6

UKB5-63/3/D10
UKB5-63/3/D16
UKB5-63/3/D20
UKB5-63/3/D25
UKB5-63/3/D32
UKB5-63/3/D40
UKB5-63/3/D50
UKB5-63/3/D63
UKB5-80/3/D80

UKB5-63/3N/D6

UKB5-63/3N/D10
UKB5-63/3N/D16
UKB5-63/3N/D20
UKB5-63/3N/D25
UKB5-63/3N/D32
UKB5-63/3N/D40
UKB5-63/3N/D50
UKB5-63/3N/D63
UKB5-80/3N/D80

UKB5-63/4/D6

UKB5-63/4/D10
UKB5-63/4/D16
UKB5-63/4/D20
UKB5-63/4/D25
UKB5-63/4/D32
UKB5-63/4/D40
UKB5-63/4/D50
UKB5-63/4/D63
UKB5-80/4/D80
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